Box Score Report Kenmore West Boys Varsity Football @ Orchard Park Boys Varsity Football -

11/6/2015 8:00 PM

BOX SCORE

Team 1 2 3 4 T
Kenmore West 10 10 0 0 20
Orchard Park 14 0 13 7 34
SCORINGPLAYS

Team Quarter Time Scoring Play KEN ORC
Orchard 1 09:41 #18 Dillon Janca runs for 3 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian 0 7
Park Strybel good)

Kenmore 1 04:13 22 yard field goal attempt by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH. Good! 3 7
West

Orchard 1 03:59 Kickoff by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH to the 21 yard line. #2 Josh Bernas return 3 14
Park for 79 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel good)

Kenmore 1 01:36 #5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON pass complete to #11 TERRELL FORD 10 14
West for 11 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH good)

Kenmore 2 09:18 #11 TERRELL FORD runs for 4 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 17 14
West SEAN MCDONOUGH good)

Kenmore 2 00:13 27 yard field goal attempt by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH. Good! 20 14
West

Orchard 3 06:20 #18 Dillon Janca pass complete to #7 Chris Liberatore for 12 yards. 20 21
Park Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel good)

Orchard 3 04:08 #18 Dillon Janca runs for 2 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian 20 27
Park Strybel blocked)

Kenmore 4 02:39 #5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON pass intended for #1 JAMIR LYNCH. 20 34

West Intercepted by #11 Kevin Koziol. (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel good)




TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Kenmore West
384

85

4.5

338

28 -55

121

46
30
15
338
28

121

00:25:15

28
6

17

5

9/19 (47.4%)

2/4 (50.0%)

Orchard Park
327

61

5.4

213

15-29

14.2

114
32
3.6
213
15
14.2

10 - 106

00:22:29

18

6/12 (50.0%)

0/0 (0.0%)

PASSING - KENMORE WEST

PASSING - ORCHARD PARK

Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
5 28 55 338 1 5
DEANGELO

WALKER-

JOHNSON

Name Cmp Att
18 Dillon 15 29
Janca

Yds TD

213 1

Int




RUSHING - KENMORE WEST

RUSHING - ORCHARD PARK

MCDONOUGH

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
11 15 51 3.4 1 18 Dillon 13 33 2.5 2
TERRELL Janca
FORD
28 Josh 10 32 3.2 0
4 MARK 6 4 0.7 0 Dahl
TAYLOR
34 Nico 3 26 8.7 0
6 JAYSON 1 -2 -2.0 0 Rapini
TAYLOR
14 David 5 19 3.8 0
5 8 -7 -0.9 0 Perkins
DEANGELO
WALKER- 11 Kevin 1 4 4.0 0
JOHNSON Koziol
RECHVING - KENMORE WEST RECHVING - ORCHARD PARK
Name Rec Yds Avg TD Name Rec Yds Avg TD
1 JAMIR 11 164 14.9 0 11 Kevin 4 101 25.3 0
LYNCH Koziol
4 MARK 7 77 11.0 0 7 Chris 4 54 13.5 1
TAYLOR Liberatore
11 6 51 8.5 1 6 Joe 5 48 9.6 0
TERRELL Losardo
FORD
88 Ryan 1 10 10.0 0
7 JAHLEL 2 34 17.0 0 Giese
ST JOHN
28 Josh 1 0 0.0 0
6 2 12 6.0 0 Danhl
JAYSON
TAYLOR
DEFENSE - KENMORE WEST DEFENSE - ORCHARD PARK
Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack TFL Int Name Tkl Solo Ast  Sack TFL Int
13 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 1 42Ronald 0.0 O 0 0.0 0.0 1
DARAHN Shul
RAINEY
7 Chris 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 1
11 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 2 Liberatore
TERRELL
FORD 11 Kevin 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 2
Kozol
1 Albert 00 O 0 0.0 0.0 1
Dreyer
KICKING - KENMORE WEST KICKING - ORCHARD PARK
Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts
45 SEAN 2 2 2 8 15Brian 0 0 4 4
Strybel




PUNTING - KENMORE WEST

PUNTING - ORCHARD PARK

GIARDINA

Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120
17 CORY 2 52 26.0 0 18 Dillon 5 186 37.2 3
RATKA Janca
PUNT RETURNS - KENMORE WEST PUNT RETURNS - ORCHARD PARK
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
3 1 -2 -2.0 0
ERRIONO
GIARDINA
KICKOFF RETURNS - KENMORE WEST KICKOFF RETURNS - ORCHARD PARK
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg D
11 2 29 14.5 0 2 Josh 1 79 79.0 1
TERRELL Bernas
FORD

34 Nico 1 7 7.0 0
1 JAMIR 1 7 7.0 0 Rapini
LYNCH

27 Ethan 1 0 0.0 0
4 MARK 2 7 3.5 0 Falsone
TAYLOR

10 Matt 1 0 0.0 0
3 1 2 2.0 0 Honer
ERRIONO
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