Box Score Report

11/6/2015 8:00 PM

BOX SCORE						
Team	1	2	3	4	Т	
Kenmore West	10	10	0	0	20	
Orchard Park	14	0	13	7	34	

SCORING P	SCORING PLAYS							
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	KEN	ORC			
Orchard Park	1	09:41	#18 Dillon Janca runs for 3 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel good)	0	7			
Kenmore West	1	04:13	22 yard field goal attempt by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH. Good!	3	7			
Orchard Park	1	03:59	Kickoff by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH to the 21 yard line. #2 Josh Bernas return for 79 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel good)	3	14			
Kenmore West	1	01:36	#5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON pass complete to #11 TERRELL FORD for 11 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH good)	10	14			
Kenmore West	2	09:18	#11 TERRELL FORD runs for 4 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH good)	17	14			
Kenmore West	2	00:13	27 yard field goal attempt by #45 SEAN MCDONOUGH. Good!	20	14			
Orchard Park	3	06:20	#18 Dillon Janca pass complete to #7 Chris Liberatore for 12 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel good)	20	21			
Orchard Park	3	04:08	#18 Dillon Janca runs for 2 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel blocked)	20	27			
Kenmore West	4	02:39	#5 DEANGELO WALKER-JOHNSON pass intended for #1 JAMIR LYNCH. Intercepted by #11 Kevin Koziol. (Point after kick by #15 Brian Strybel good)	20	34			

TEAM STAT COMPARISON						
	Kenmore West	Orchard Park				
Total Offense	384	327				
Number of Plays	85	61				
Yards per Play	4.5	5.4				
Passing	338	213				
Completions - Attempts	28 - 55	15 - 29				
Yards per Pass	12.1	14.2				
Touchdowns - Interceptions	1 - 5	1 - 3				
Rushing	46	114				
Rushing Attempts	30	32				
Yards per Rush	1.5	3.6				
Receiving	338	213				
Receiving Completions	28	15				
Yards per Catch	12.1	14.2				
Penalties - Yards	5 - 34	10 - 106				
Turnovers	7	5				
Fumbles - Lost	4 - 2	2 - 2				
Interceptions Thrown	5	3				
Punting Attempts - Average Distance	2 - 26.0	5 - 37.2				
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	0 - 0				
Time of Possession	00:25:15	00:22:29				
Downs						
First Downs	28	18				
First Downs - Rushing	6	9				
First Downs - Passing	17	8				
First Downs - Penalties	5	1				
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	9/19 (47.4%)	6/12 (50.0%)				
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	2/4 (50.0%)	0/0 (0.0%)				

PASSING - KEN	PASSING-0	DRCHARD	Par					
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int	Name	Cmp	
5 DEANGELO WALKER- JOHNSON	28	55	338	1	5	18 Dillon Janca	15	

PASSING - ORCHARD PARK						
Name	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int	
18 Dillon Janca	15	29	213	1	3	

RUSHING - KENMORE WEST						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
11 TERRELL FORD	15	51	3.4	1		
4 MARK TAYLOR	6	4	0.7	0		
6 JAYSON TAYLOR	1	-2	-2.0	0		
5 DEANGELO WALKER- JOHNSON	8	-7	-0.9	0		

RUSHING - ORCHARD PARK						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
18 Dillon Janca	13	33	2.5	2		
28 Josh Dahl	10	32	3.2	0		
34 Nico Rapini	3	26	8.7	0		
14 David Perkins	5	19	3.8	0		
11 Kevin Koziol	1	4	4.0	0		

RECEIVING - KENMORE WEST						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
1 JAMIR LYNCH	11	164	14.9	0		
4 MARK TAYLOR	7	77	11.0	0		
11 TERRELL FORD	6	51	8.5	1		
7 JAHLEL ST JOHN	2	34	17.0	0		
6 JAYSON TAYLOR	2	12	6.0	0		

RECEIVING - ORCHARD PARK						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
11 Kevin Koziol	4	101	25.3	0		
7 Chris Liberatore	4	54	13.5	1		
6 Joe Losardo	5	48	9.6	0		
88 Ryan Giese	1	10	10.0	0		
28 Josh Dahl	1	0	0.0	0		

DEFENSE - KENMORE WEST							
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int	
13 DARAHN RAINEY	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1	
11 TERRELL FORD	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	2	

DEFENSE - ORCHARD PARK							
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int	
42 Ronald Shul	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1	
7 Chris Liberatore	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1	
11 Kevin Koziol	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	2	
1 Albert Dreyer	0.0	0	0	0.0	0.0	1	

KICKING - KENMORE WEST						
Name	FG	FGA	ХР	Pts		
45 SEAN MCDONOUGH	2	2	2	8		

KICKING - ORCHARD PARK				
Name	FG	FGA	ХР	Pts
15 Brian Strybel	0	0	4	4

PUNTING - KENMORE WEST					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
17 CORY RATKA	2	52	26.0	0	

PUNTING - ORCHARD PARK					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
18 Dillon Janca	5	186	37.2	3	

PUNT RETURNS - KENMORE WEST					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
3 ERRIONO GIARDINA	1	-2	-2.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - ORCHARD PARK					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	

KICKOFF RETURNS - KENMORE WEST				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
11 TERRELL FORD	2	29	14.5	0
1 JAMIR LYNCH	1	7	7.0	0
4 MARK TAYLOR	2	7	3.5	0
3 ERRIONO GIARDINA	1	2	2.0	0

KICKOFF RETURNS - ORCHARD PARK					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
2 Josh Bernas	1	79	79.0	1	
34 Nico Rapini	1	7	7.0	0	
27 Ethan Falsone	1	0	0.0	0	
10 Matt Honer	1	0	0.0	0	